
Cases Percent Rate** Cases Percent Rate** Cases Percent Rate** Cases Percent Rate**

Total cases 17 100.0% 68 5 100.0% 20 3 100.0% 12 25 100.0% 100

Gender

Male 6 35.3% 45 4 80.0% 30 - - - 12 48.0% 91

Female 11 64.7% 94 1 20.0% 9 - - - 13 52.0% 111

Transgender Male 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - - - - 0 0.0% -

Transgender Female 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - - - - 0 0.0% -

Unknown 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - - - - 0 0.0% -

Race/ethnicity***

White 13 76.5% 59 - - - - - - 16 64.0% 73

Black - - - - - - - - - - - -

Hispanic - - - - - - - - - 5 20.0% 279

Native American - - - - - - - - - - - -

Asian/Pacific Islander - - - - - - - - - - - -

Other - - - - - - - - - - - -

Unknown - - - - - - - - - - - -

Age

0-4 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 - - - 0 0.0% 0

5-9 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 - - - 0 0.0% 0

10-14 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 - - - 0 0.0% 0

15-19 4 23.5% 320 2 40.0% 160 - - - 8 32.0% 641

20-24 10 58.8% 904 0 0.0% 0 - - - 10 40.0% 904

25-29 2 11.8% 181 1 20.0% 90 - - - 3 12.0% 271

30-34 1 5.9% 81 1 20.0% 81 - - - 2 8.0% 161

35-39 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 - - - 0 0.0% 0

40-44 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 - - - 1 4.0% 72

45-49 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 - - - 0 0.0% 0

50+ 0 0.0% 0 1 20.0% 8 - - - 1 4.0% 8

Region of residence

Northeastern 17 100.0% 68 5 100.0% 20 3 100.0% 12 25 100.0% 100

Northern - - - - - - - - - - - -

Southeastern - - - - - - - - - - -

Southern - - - - - - - - - - - -

Western - - - - - - - - - - - -

*** Race/ethnicity breakdowns are not shown if the cell in the subgroup has either a value of <5 or an estimated population size (denominator) <100.
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*Demographic breakdown not available for diseases with less than 5 cases reported. 

**Cases per 100,000 population. 
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